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New Business License

Grp Total

ACE Glass Construction LC202300486 1201 N DIXIELAND RD, Courtney Little PO Box 2000 72203
ROGERS, AR 72756
C & D Floor Covering and  LC202300500 Donna Wing 301 Cross Creek Dr AR 72712
Renovations LLC
C4 Earthworks LC202300472 Tim Bradford 167 W 71 Outer Rd MO 64831
Deisch Electric LC202300473 Danny Deisch 430 Torino PI AR 72719
Eagle Carports, Inc. LC202300436 Alicia and Gabriel 210 Airport Rd NC 27030
Torres Jr
Harrell Ridge, LLC LC202300495 Makayla Harrell 12265 S Pleasant AR 72734
Valley
Home Accessibility LC202300211 Michelle 306 N Saint Clair  KS 67203
Solutions LLC Carnnahan
JL Puerto Enterprises dba  LC202300419 Jose Luis Puerto 4216 Murray Ave  TX 76117
Fresh Air Heating & Air
Conditioning
Prime Electric Group, LLC  LC202300448 Kenny L Williams, 1102 S Happy AR 72701
Jr Hollow Rd
Robert Damon Anderson,  LC202300489 Robert Damon PO Box 412 AR 72751
dba Anderson Construction Anderson
SGS Industrial Services Inc LC202300478 Thomas Walser 1790 Corporate Dr GA 30093
- Ste 315
Shaw Integrated and Turf LC202300465 Cindy Bagley PO Box 2128 mail GA 30722
Solutions, Inc. drop 95-03
Turner Maintenance LC202300468 1105 Longview Dr Craig Turner 1105 Lonview Dr AR 72756

Centerline Systems, LLC

LC202300487

1201 N DIXIELAND RD,
ROGERS, AR 72756

Courtney Little

PO Box 2000

AR

72203



10/3/2023

Chanchana Costaldi

Dockens Technology
Solutions, LLC

ETD Construction, LLC
Ginger Gypsy

Hairology

Hampton Health & Rehab

Jurni Design Group, LLC
Kai Technologies
Kaleidoscope Collective
Le Counseling Services

Living Water Ideas dba
Premier Scrubs &
Embroidery

Loren Sperling LLC

Mercy Co-Worker
Pharmacy

New Nexus Group LLC

Northwest Arkansas
Physical Ability Testing
Center

LC202300481

LC202300479

LC202300460
LC202300496

LC202300490

LC202300463
LC202300462

LC202300461

LC202300482

LC202300480

LC202300470

LC202300491
LC202300471

LC202300499

LC202300467

New Business License

916 E MIMOSA PL, ROGERS,
AR 72756

2815 W WELLINGTON CIR,

ROGERS, AR 72758

101 S 3RD ST, ROGERS, AR

72756

614 N 2ND ST, # B, ROGERS,
AR 72756

1500 W GREEN ACRES DR,

ROGERS, AR 72758

109 W WALNUT ST, ROGERS,
AR 72756

1110 W ELM ST, ROGERS, AR

72756

2708 Rife Medical Ln, Rogers,
AR 72756

3350 S PINNACLE HILLS

PKWY, # 201, ROGERS, AR

72758

1615 W PERSIMMON ST, # C, Gary Moffitt, Jon

ROGERS, AR 72756

Chanchana
Costaldi

Nathan Dockens

Jeremiah Gates
SHORT, EDWARD

ROSS &amp;
KATHRINE
EARLENE

Andrea Smith

Quincy Dye

CODY CRAWFORD

Yolani Elbon/
Branan Kelek

Ashlyn Dillard
Ivy Le

Annie Pursley

Loren Sperling

Tammi Harmoning

Lucas Briggs

Lee, Brandon
Payton

PO Box 2601

2815 W Wellington

Cir

14208 N Stark Ave

404 N 39th PI

614 N 2nd St Ste B

2029 S Hampton PI

1102 S Happy
Hollow Rd

1500 W Green
Acres Dr

2643 N

Westminster Dr

1110 W Elm St

4805 Highland
Knolls Rd

6412 S 61st St

2710 S Rife
Medical Ln

3350 S Pinnacle
Hills Pkwy Ste 201

PO Box 1065

AR

AR

MO
AR

AR

AR
AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR
AR

AR

AR
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72757

72758

64068
72756

72756

72758
72701

72758

72704

72756

72758

72758
72758

72758

72745
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Grp Total
Grand Total

Ozark Pen Shop

QCMM, LLC dba The
Cockpit Catering Co.
Comissary

S&G Carpet & More
SBSCGBI dba Grey Barn
STAR Physical Therapy

Stone Manor Apartments

The Greens on Blossom
Way Phase II Apartments
The Papertrail Bookstore
The Pario Group, LLC
The UPS Store

The Wild Boar

Vega's Restaurant

Warrior's Path Academy

WMS Real Estate Company

LC202300488

LC202300492

LC202300498

LC202300453

LC202300474

LC202300458

LC202300464

LC202300459

LC202300497

LC202300466

LC202300494

LC201900430

LC202300469

LC202300457

30
43

New Business License

1604 Kelly Dr, Rogers, AR
72758

115 N DIXIELAND RD, # 9,
ROGERS, AR 72756

Mike &amp;
Marissa Byler
Christian-Phillipe
Eaton

269 N 46TH ST, ROGERS, AR Fernando Jacobo
72756

Steven Cullen
Sean Pelzer

Stone Manor
Property Investors
LLC

Brenda Smith
Courtney Fry

The Urban Monk
Revocable Trust

Maria Rocio
Trujillo

2600 W Hudson Rd, Unit:SteC, Nick Eberley
Rogers, AR 72756

1555 W HUDSON RD,
ROGERS, AR 72756

2301 W WALNUT ST, # 17,
ROGERS, AR 72756

Lucila Vega
Mendoza

Victor Romero

Angela Williams

1604 W Kelley Dr AR

1400 W Walnut - AR
Ste 120

269 N 46th St AR
1790 E Highway AR

264

263 Seaboard Lane TN
Ste 200

5001 W Stoney AR
Brook Rd

Po Box 13000 AR
4312 S Scissortail AR
Dr

309 W Cypress St AR
1407 W Walker Dr AR
16252 Hook Rd AR
1555 W Hudson Rd AR

830 S 11th St AR

201 S 20th St - Ste AR
6
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72756

72756

72756

72764

37068

72758

72703

72758

72756

72756

72761

72756

72756

72758



